



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026 02:30 PM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E8W79
District: Turnpike **Counties:** TURNPIKE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 353 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 45222895201 (*)
Contract Desc: HPS TO LED Lighting Conversion Turnpikewide Phase 2 South

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	NEW ERA ELECTRIC INC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,784,100.15	100.00% Intent to Award
2	AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,785,000.00	100.05%
3	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,957,957.00	109.74%
4	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,999,167.64	112.05%
5	GERELCO TRAFFIC CONTROLS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,009,867.77	112.65%
6	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,113,256.50	118.45%
7	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,158,064.66	120.96%
8	SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,177,911.59	122.07%
9	UNLIMITED ELECTRIC GROUP, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,442,197.65	136.89%
10	HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,487,906.55	139.45%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Posting Date and Time: August 25, 2026 a 4:00 p.m.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

District: Turnpike

Counties: TURNPIKE

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 353 CALENDAR DAYS

Project(s): 45222895201 (*)

Contract Descr: HPS TO LED Lighting Conversion Turnpikewide Phase 2 South

Work consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment and incidentals necessary for HPS to LED Lighting Conversion on SR 91 in Martin, St. Lucie, and Okeechobee Counties.

No Pre-Bid Conference. Contractor must be prequalified.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) NEW ERA ELECTRIC INC		(2) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45222895201		(1.000) LS	271,305.46000	271,305.46	184,148.52000	184,148.52	300,000.00000	300,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45222895201		(353.000) DA (LS)	312,355.46000	312,355.46	40,000.00000	40,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
0015 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		3,640.000 HR	1.00000	3,640.00	56.00000	203,840.00	25.00000	91,000.00
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		56,209.000 ED	0.02000	1,124.18	0.22000	12,365.98	0.25000	14,052.25
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		376,236.000 ED	0.01000	3,762.36	0.12000	45,148.32	0.10000	37,623.60
0030 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		2,471.000 ED	0.20000	494.20	5.00000	12,355.00	6.00000	14,826.00
0035 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		2,985.000 ED	0.50000	1,492.50	11.00000	32,835.00	11.00000	32,835.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) NEW ERA ELECTRIC INC		(2) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0040 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		2,162.000 ED	0.30000	648.60	0.34000	735.08	0.40000	864.80
0045 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		1,412.000 ED	0.20000	282.40	6.00000	8,472.00	8.00000	11,296.00
0050 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		1,412.000 ED	0.20000	282.40	6.00000	8,472.00	8.00000	11,296.00
0055 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		2,623.000 LF	0.10000	262.30	7.00000	18,361.00	2.50000	6,557.50
0060 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		173.760 AC	120.00000	20,851.20	53.00000	9,209.28	10.00000	1,737.60
0065 0107 2 MOWING		158.080 AC	120.00000	18,969.60	79.00000	12,488.32	10.00000	1,580.80
0070 0639 8130 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE- CONTRIBUTION IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION (CIAC), FPL (DO NOT BID) 45222895201		(1.000) LS	53,638.80000	53,638.80	53,638.80000	53,638.80	53,638.80000	53,638.80
0075 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 45222895201		(1.000) LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) NEW ERA ELECTRIC INC		(2) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0080	0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45222895201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$742,109.46		\$695,069.30		\$830,308.35	

SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0085 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		10,370.000 LF	10.00000	103,700.00	12.00000	124,440.00	14.00000	145,180.00
0090 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		6,468.000 LF	20.00000	129,360.00	16.00000	103,488.00	28.00000	181,104.00
0095 0633 6 FIBER OPTIC CABLE LOCATOR		353.000 DA	150.00000	52,950.00	121.00000	42,713.00	25.00000	8,825.00
0100 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		121.000 EA	1,200.00000	145,200.00	1,497.00000	181,137.00	1,500.00000	181,500.00
0105 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		1.000 AS	6,646.75000	6,646.75	4,497.00000	4,497.00	7,335.87000	7,335.87
0110 0639 1620 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, REMOVE UNDERGROUND		1.000 AS	891.31000	891.31	904.00000	904.00	750.00000	750.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) NEW ERA ELECTRIC INC		(2) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0115 0639 2 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL		138.000 LF	13.08000	1,805.04	10.00000	1,380.00	15.00000	2,070.00
0120 0639 2 6 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE		24.000 LF	20.00000	480.00	0.60000	14.40	5.00000	120.00
0125 0639 3 11 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, F&I, POLE MOUNT		1.000 EA	2,978.26000	2,978.26	1,940.00000	1,940.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0130 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	2,700.04000	2,700.04	768.00000	768.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
0135 0641 2 60 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, COMPLETE POLE REMOVAL- PEDESTAL/SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	885.05000	885.05	468.00000	468.00	750.00000	750.00
0140 0715 1 12 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6		49,303.000 LF	2.00000	98,606.00	2.00000	98,606.00	2.60000	128,187.80
0145 0715 1 13 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO 4 TO NO 2		11,020.000 LF	3.40000	37,468.00	5.00000	55,100.00	3.25000	35,815.00
0150 0715 1 60 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, REMOVE & DISPOSE, CONTRACTOR OWNS		51,098.000 LF	0.10000	5,109.80	0.35000	17,884.30	0.01000	510.98



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) NEW ERA ELECTRIC INC		(2) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0155 0715 7 11 LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		1.000 EA	23,448.77000	23,448.77	20,338.00000	20,338.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0160 0715 7 41 LOAD CENTER, REMOVE, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		1.000 EA	1,176.52000	1,176.52	707.00000	707.00	750.00000	750.00
0165 0715 11211 LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, COBRA HEAD		173.000 EA	986.00000	170,578.00	980.00000	169,540.00	850.00000	147,050.00
0170 0715 61121 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 10' ARM LENGTH		4.000 EA	8,200.00000	32,800.00	7,647.00000	30,588.00	7,200.00000	28,800.00
0175 0715 61142 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		1.000 EA	8,350.00000	8,350.00	7,666.00000	7,666.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00
0180 0715 61152 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		1.000 EA	8,450.00000	8,450.00	7,728.00000	7,728.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00
0185 0715 61221 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 35' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 10' ARM LENGTH		2.000 EA	8,550.00000	17,100.00	7,972.00000	15,944.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) NEW ERA ELECTRIC INC		(2) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0190 0715 61342 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		2.000 EA	9,650.00000	19,300.00	8,973.00000	17,946.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00
0195 0715 61352 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		4.000 EA	9,750.00000	39,000.00	9,105.00000	36,420.00	8,500.00000	34,000.00
0200 0715 69000 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE AND FOUNDATION		11.000 EA	1,009.54000	11,104.94	1,115.00000	12,265.00	1,000.00000	11,000.00
0205 0715 69001 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE, FOUNDATION REMAINS		1.000 EA	452.21000	452.21	592.00000	592.00	500.00000	500.00
0210 0715500 1 POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONVENTIONAL		209.000 EA	550.00000	114,950.00	652.00000	136,268.00	600.00000	125,400.00
0215 0715500 2 POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH & INSTALL, HIGH MAST		1.000 EA	6,500.00000	6,500.00	589.00000	589.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
0002 Lighting Section Totals:			\$1,041,990.69		\$1,089,930.70		\$1,127,648.65	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$1,784,100.15		\$1,785,000.00		1,957,957.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC		(5) GERELCO TRAFFIC CONTROLS, INC.		(6) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Roadway						
0005	0101 1		(1.000)	191,030.10000	191,030.10	165,000.00000	165,000.00	211,000.00000	211,000.00
MOBILIZATION 45222895201			LS						
0010	0102 1		(353.000)	109,409.65000	109,409.65	120,000.00000	120,000.00	122,536.00000	122,536.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45222895201			DA (LS)						
0015	0102 14		3,640.000	57.90000	210,756.00	45.00000	163,800.00	85.00000	309,400.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER			HR						
0020	0102 60		56,209.000	0.29000	16,300.61	0.27000	15,176.43	0.30000	16,862.70
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0025	0102 74 1		376,236.000	0.15000	56,435.40	0.14000	52,673.04	0.12000	45,148.32
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0030	0102 76		2,471.000	6.89000	17,025.19	6.50000	16,061.50	7.00000	17,297.00
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0035	0102 99		2,985.000	14.06000	41,969.10	13.26000	39,581.10	14.00000	41,790.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0040	0102115		2,162.000	0.44000	951.28	0.50000	1,081.00	0.30000	648.60
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0045	0102150 1		1,412.000	8.27000	11,677.24	7.80000	11,013.60	7.00000	9,884.00
PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN			ED						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC		(5) GERELCO TRAFFIC CONTROLS, INC.		(6) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0050 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		1,412.000 ED	8.27000	11,677.24	7.80000	11,013.60	7.00000	9,884.00
0055 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		2,623.000 LF	2.40000	6,295.20	4.50000	11,803.50	1.75000	4,590.25
0060 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		173.760 AC	36.00000	6,255.36	156.00000	27,106.56	100.00000	17,376.00
0065 0107 2 MOWING		158.080 AC	32.10000	5,074.37	220.00000	34,777.60	150.00000	23,712.00
0070 0639 8130 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE- CONTRIBUTION IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION (CIAC), FPL (DO NOT BID) 45222895201		(1.000) LS	53,638.80000	53,638.80	53,638.80000	53,638.80	53,638.80000	53,638.80
0075 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 45222895201		(1.000) LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
0080 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45222895201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$791,495.54		\$775,726.73		\$936,767.67	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC		(5) GERELCO TRAFFIC CONTROLS, INC.		(6) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0085 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		10,370.000 LF	9.41000	97,581.70	13.00000	134,810.00	9.50000	98,515.00
0090 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		6,468.000 LF	18.80000	121,598.40	24.00000	155,232.00	20.00000	129,360.00
0095 0633 6 FIBER OPTIC CABLE LOCATOR		353.000 DA	132.25000	46,684.25	20.00000	7,060.00	75.00000	26,475.00
0100 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		121.000 EA	2,176.51000	263,357.71	1,850.00000	223,850.00	1,730.00000	209,330.00
0105 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		1.000 AS	4,720.24000	4,720.24	2,500.00000	2,500.00	1,250.00000	1,250.00
0110 0639 1620 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, REMOVE UNDERGROUND		1.000 AS	899.16000	899.16	1,200.00000	1,200.00	1,100.00000	1,100.00
0115 0639 2 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL		138.000 LF	20.28000	2,798.64	5.62000	775.56	20.65000	2,849.70
0120 0639 2 6 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE		24.000 LF	0.93000	22.32	0.37000	8.88	1.12000	26.88



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC		(5) GERELCO TRAFFIC CONTROLS, INC.		(6) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0125 0639 3 11 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, F&I, POLE MOUNT		1.000 EA	2,889.94000	2,889.94	1,850.00000	1,850.00	900.00000	900.00
0130 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	1,767.20000	1,767.20	2,105.00000	2,105.00	1,300.00000	1,300.00
0135 0641 2 60 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, COMPLETE POLE REMOVAL- PEDESTAL/SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	504.33000	504.33	850.00000	850.00	650.00000	650.00
0140 0715 1 12 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6		49,303.000 LF	2.30000	113,396.90	2.56000	126,215.68	2.15000	106,001.45
0145 0715 1 13 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO 4 TO NO 2		11,020.000 LF	3.40000	37,468.00	3.25000	35,815.00	4.66000	51,353.20
0150 0715 1 60 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, REMOVE & DISPOSE, CONTRACTOR OWNS		51,098.000 LF	0.41000	20,950.18	0.60000	30,658.80	0.60000	30,658.80
0155 0715 7 11 LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		1.000 EA	26,691.96000	26,691.96	32,500.00000	32,500.00	22,000.00000	22,000.00
0160 0715 7 41 LOAD CENTER, REMOVE, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		1.000 EA	617.76000	617.76	2,250.00000	2,250.00	2,150.00000	2,150.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC		(5) GERELCO TRAFFIC CONTROLS, INC.		(6) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0165 0715 11211		173.000	857.82000	148,402.86	890.00000	153,970.00	1,000.00000	173,000.00
LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, COBRA HEAD		EA						
0170 0715 61121		4.000	7,653.66000	30,614.64	7,442.09000	29,768.36	7,940.00000	31,760.00
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 10' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0175 0715 61142		1.000	7,724.23000	7,724.23	7,589.79000	7,589.79	7,950.00000	7,950.00
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0180 0715 61152		1.000	8,084.76000	8,084.76	8,666.97000	8,666.97	8,250.00000	8,250.00
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0185 0715 61221		2.000	7,814.82000	15,629.64	7,800.00000	15,600.00	8,030.00000	16,060.00
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 35' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 10' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0190 0715 61342		2.000	9,012.36000	18,024.72	8,500.00000	17,000.00	9,180.00000	18,360.00
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC		(5) GERELCO TRAFFIC CONTROLS, INC.		(6) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0195 0715 61352		4.000	9,122.41000	36,489.64	9,100.00000	36,400.00	9,244.70000	36,978.80
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0200 0715 69000		11.000	542.65000	5,969.15	1,350.00000	14,850.00	1,350.00000	14,850.00
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE AND FOUNDATION		EA						
0205 0715 69001		1.000	390.72000	390.72	650.00000	650.00	620.00000	620.00
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE, FOUNDATION REMAINS		EA						
0210 0715500 1		209.000	900.81000	188,269.29	885.00000	184,965.00	860.00000	179,740.00
POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONVENTIONAL		EA						
0215 0715500 2		1.000	6,123.76000	6,123.76	7,000.00000	7,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH & INSTALL, HIGH MAST		EA						
0002 Lighting Section Totals:			\$1,207,672.10		\$1,234,141.04		\$1,176,488.83	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$1,999,167.64		\$2,009,867.77		2,113,256.50	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) CHINCHOR ELECTRIC INC.		(8) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(9) UNLIMITED ELECTRIC GROUP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45222895201		(1.000) LS	306,987.41000	306,987.41	79,389.64000	79,389.64	227,266.00000	227,266.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45222895201		(353.000) DA (LS)	176,848.00000	176,848.00	301,863.30000	301,863.30	251,181.05000	251,181.05
0015 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		3,640.000 HR	61.60000	224,224.00	1.19000	4,331.60	95.76000	348,566.40
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		56,209.000 ED	0.24000	13,490.16	0.28000	15,738.52	0.27000	15,176.43
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		376,236.000 ED	0.12000	45,148.32	0.15000	56,435.40	0.14000	52,673.04
0030 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		2,471.000 ED	5.60000	13,837.60	6.56000	16,209.76	6.38000	15,764.98
0035 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		2,985.000 ED	11.42000	34,088.70	13.38000	39,939.30	13.02000	38,864.70
0040 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		2,162.000 ED	0.36000	778.32	0.42000	908.04	0.41000	886.42
0045 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		1,412.000 ED	6.72000	9,488.64	7.87000	11,112.44	7.66000	10,815.92



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) CHINCHOR ELECTRIC INC.		(8) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(9) UNLIMITED ELECTRIC GROUP, INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0050	0102150 2		1,412.000	6.72000	9,488.64	7.87000	11,112.44	7.66000	10,815.92
RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT			ED						
0055	0104 10 3		2,623.000	7.84000	20,564.32	3.94000	10,334.62	2.80000	7,344.40
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0060	0107 1		173.760	201.60000	35,030.02	26.43000	4,592.48	28.09000	4,880.92
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						
0065	0107 2		158.080	134.40000	21,245.95	29.07000	4,595.39	31.92000	5,045.91
MOWING			AC						
0070	0639 8130		(1.000)	53,638.80000	53,638.80	53,638.80000	53,638.80	53,638.80000	53,638.80
ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE- CONTRIBUTION IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION (CIAC), FPL (DO NOT BID) 45222895201			LS						
0075	0999 16		(1.000)	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 45222895201			LS						
0080	0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45222895201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$1,017,858.88		\$663,201.73		\$1,095,920.89	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) CHINCHOR ELECTRIC INC.		(8) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(9) UNLIMITED ELECTRIC GROUP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0085 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		10,370.000 LF	11.48000	119,047.60	24.03000	249,191.10	13.96000	144,765.20
0090 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		6,468.000 LF	18.54000	119,916.72	32.79000	212,085.72	35.08000	226,897.44
0095 0633 6 FIBER OPTIC CABLE LOCATOR		353.000 DA	168.00000	59,304.00	132.13000	46,641.89	95.76000	33,803.28
0100 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		121.000 EA	1,488.98000	180,166.58	1,694.24000	205,003.04	1,394.92000	168,785.32
0105 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		1.000 AS	3,636.64000	3,636.64	5,502.55000	5,502.55	5,590.53000	5,590.53
0110 0639 1620 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, REMOVE UNDERGROUND		1.000 AS	448.00000	448.00	1,056.99000	1,056.99	780.13000	780.13
0115 0639 2 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL		138.000 LF	5.98000	825.24	11.22000	1,548.36	14.20000	1,959.60
0120 0639 2 6 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE		24.000 LF	0.90000	21.60	1.33000	31.92	0.41000	9.84



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) CHINCHOR ELECTRIC INC.		(8) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(9) UNLIMITED ELECTRIC GROUP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0125 0639 3 11 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, F&I, POLE MOUNT		1.000 EA	2,917.60000	2,917.60	4,660.66000	4,660.66	3,161.07000	3,161.07
0130 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	2,107.48000	2,107.48	3,064.69000	3,064.69	2,546.28000	2,546.28
0135 0641 2 60 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, COMPLETE POLE REMOVAL- PEDESTAL/SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	672.00000	672.00	528.50000	528.50	975.17000	975.17
0140 0715 1 12 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6		49,303.000 LF	2.14000	105,508.42	2.44000	120,299.32	2.85000	140,513.55
0145 0715 1 13 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO 4 TO NO 2		11,020.000 LF	4.30000	47,386.00	4.95000	54,549.00	4.36000	48,047.20
0150 0715 1 60 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, REMOVE & DISPOSE, CONTRACTOR OWNS		51,098.000 LF	0.56000	28,614.88	1.33000	67,960.34	0.39000	19,928.22
0155 0715 7 11 LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		1.000 EA	22,137.02000	22,137.02	27,373.10000	27,373.10	23,476.76000	23,476.76
0160 0715 7 41 LOAD CENTER, REMOVE, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		1.000 EA	672.00000	672.00	1,849.71000	1,849.71	1,170.20000	1,170.20



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) CHINCHOR ELECTRIC INC.		(8) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(9) UNLIMITED ELECTRIC GROUP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0165 0715 11211		173.000	981.06000	169,723.38	1,085.11000	187,724.03	1,286.80000	222,616.40
LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, COBRA HEAD		EA						
0170 0715 61121		4.000	8,345.47000	33,381.88	9,344.20000	37,376.80	8,611.91000	34,447.64
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 10' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0175 0715 61142		1.000	8,363.44000	8,363.44	9,365.28000	9,365.28	8,632.41000	8,632.41
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0180 0715 61152		1.000	8,423.36000	8,423.36	9,435.43000	9,435.43	8,700.72000	8,700.72
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0185 0715 61221		2.000	8,543.20000	17,086.40	9,709.03000	19,418.06	8,837.33000	17,674.66
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 35' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 10' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0190 0715 61342		2.000	9,649.33000	19,298.66	10,988.74000	21,977.48	9,930.29000	19,860.58
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) CHINCHOR ELECTRIC INC.		(8) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(9) UNLIMITED ELECTRIC GROUP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0195 0715 61352 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		4.000 EA	9,709.25000	38,837.00	10,901.73000	43,606.92	9,998.60000	39,994.40
0200 0715 69000 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE AND FOUNDATION		11.000 EA	672.00000	7,392.00	1,321.22000	14,533.42	848.44000	9,332.84
0205 0715 69001 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE, FOUNDATION REMAINS		1.000 EA	336.00000	336.00	660.63000	660.63	780.13000	780.13
0210 0715500 1 POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONVENTIONAL		209.000 EA	685.38000	143,244.42	804.47000	168,134.23	769.77000	160,881.93
0215 0715500 2 POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH & INSTALL, HIGH MAST		1.000 EA	737.46000	737.46	1,130.69000	1,130.69	945.26000	945.26
0002 Lighting Section Totals:			\$1,140,205.78		\$1,514,709.86		\$1,346,276.76	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$2,158,064.66		\$2,177,911.59		2,442,197.65	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45222895201		(1.000) LS	125,500.00000	125,500.00				
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45222895201		(353.000) DA (LS)	250,000.00000	250,000.00				
0015 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		3,640.000 HR	77.00000	280,280.00				
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		56,209.000 ED	0.25000	14,052.25				
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		376,236.000 ED	0.20000	75,247.20				
0030 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		2,471.000 ED	7.00000	17,297.00				
0035 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		2,985.000 ED	12.00000	35,820.00				
0040 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		2,162.000 ED	0.40000	864.80				
0045 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		1,412.000 ED	7.00000	9,884.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0050	0102150 2		1,412.000	7.00000	9,884.00				
RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT			ED						
0055	0104 10 3		2,623.000	2.00000	5,246.00				
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0060	0107 1		173.760	50.00000	8,688.00				
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						
0065	0107 2		158.080	75.00000	11,856.00				
MOWING			AC						
0070	0639 8130		(1.000)	53,638.80000	53,638.80				
ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE- CONTRIBUTION IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION (CIAC), FPL (DO NOT BID) 45222895201			LS						
0075	0999 16		(1.000)	3,000.00000	3,000.00				
PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 45222895201			LS						
0080	0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45222895201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:					\$951,258.05				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting									
0085	0630 2 11		10,370.000	26.25000	272,212.50				
CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH			LF						
0090	0630 2 12		6,468.000	28.00000	181,104.00				
CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE			LF						
0095	0633 6		353.000	160.00000	56,480.00				
FIBER OPTIC CABLE LOCATOR			DA						
0100	0635 2 11		121.000	1,500.00000	181,500.00				
PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE			EA						
0105	0639 1122		1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00				
ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR			AS						
0110	0639 1620		1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00				
ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, REMOVE UNDERGROUND			AS						
0115	0639 2 1		138.000	15.00000	2,070.00				
ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL			LF						
0120	0639 2 6		24.000	2.00000	48.00				
ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE			LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002			Lighting						
0125	0639 3 11		1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00				
ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, F&I, POLE MOUNT			EA						
0130	0641 2 12		1.000	3,500.00000	3,500.00				
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE			EA						
0135	0641 2 60		1.000	500.00000	500.00				
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, COMPLETE POLE REMOVAL- PEDESTAL/SERVICE POLE			EA						
0140	0715 1 12		49,303.000	2.00000	98,606.00				
LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6			LF						
0145	0715 1 13		11,020.000	4.00000	44,080.00				
LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO 4 TO NO 2			LF						
0150	0715 1 60		51,098.000	1.00000	51,098.00				
LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, REMOVE & DISPOSE, CONTRACTOR OWNS			LF						
0155	0715 7 11		1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE			EA						
0160	0715 7 41		1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00				
LOAD CENTER, REMOVE, SECONDARY VOLTAGE			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Lighting							
0165	0715 11211		173.000	1,400.00000	242,200.00				
LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, COBRA HEAD			EA						
0170	0715 61121		4.000	11,000.00000	44,000.00				
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 10' ARM LENGTH			EA						
0175	0715 61142		1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00				
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH			EA						
0180	0715 61152		1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00				
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH			EA						
0185	0715 61221		2.000	13,000.00000	26,000.00				
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 35' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 10' ARM LENGTH			EA						
0190	0715 61342		2.000	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 12' ARM LENGTH			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260811 August 11, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8W79

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0195 0715 61352		4.000	15,000.00000	60,000.00				
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT, 15' ARM LENGTH		EA						
0200 0715 69000		11.000	2,000.00000	22,000.00				
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE AND FOUNDATION		EA						
0205 0715 69001		1.000	500.00000	500.00				
LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE POLE, FOUNDATION REMAINS		EA						
0210 0715500 1		209.000	750.00000	156,750.00				
POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONVENTIONAL		EA						
0215 0715500 2		1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00				
POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH & INSTALL, HIGH MAST		EA						
0002 Lighting Section Totals:				\$1,536,648.50				
Contract Grand Totals:			\$2,487,906.55					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	08260811	August 11, 2026	Call Order: 001	Contract: E8W79
-----------------	----------	-----------------	------------------------	------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.